Weber SRV620 Jumping-Jack
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Weber MT has not only increased the impact power, but has also made
substantial progress toward operational comfort. A narrow guide bar, an
optimized tamping foot and modern engines, all these characteristics
ease the operator's work and provide maximum comfort.

Impact Frequency (Num/min)
Dimension (mm) L

Max Power Output kW(ps)
Centrifugal Force kN(kgf)

Vibration Frequency Hz(vpm)

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)

Max. Impact Force kN(kgf)
Jump Stroke (mm)
Max Travelling Speed m/min

Plate Size (mm) L

(@)
(@]
O
m

Weight (Kg)

SRV620
740
2.1(2.9)
15

95

Honda GX100

26
330
1035
450
66



