Weber SRV620 Jumping-Jack



Durability and longevity - that's what the vibrating tampers SRV 620 and SRV 660 stand for. Due to their significantly increased stroke and impact power these tampers compact even faster and more efficiently. Weber MT has not only increased the impact power, but has also made substantial progress toward operational comfort. A narrow guide bar, an optimized tamping foot and modern engines, all these characteristics ease the operator's work and provide maximum comfort.

CODE	WBM0003B
Model	SRV620
Impact Frequency (Num/min)	-
Dimension (mm) L	740
Max Power Output kW(ps)	2.1 (2.9)
Centrifugal Force kN(kgf)	15
Vibration Frequency Hz(vpm)	95
Engine	Honda GX100
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)	-
Max. Impact Force kN(kgf)	-
Jump Stroke (mm)	-
Max Travelling Speed m/min	26
Plate Size (mm) L	330
н	1035
w	450
Weight (Kg)	66